Accutime

Ladder System
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NO BOX PRO

Qy# Car#

1

10
26

6
22

14
30

3
19

11
27

18

4X33
BYE

1X28
215

6X09
1985

5X47
94

7X57
1112

4X0C
40

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

17
97

BYE
BYE

236

Name

BUSKIRK B

LLOYD L
HANSON A

Neiffer S
HENTGES J

Forrest W
Viall J

Kittleson D
carnahan s

CEBULSKI N
Fernquist B

JANKE M
VIALL A

DALRY K

ﬁ
.0327

.0516
.1801

.0330
-.0653

-.0111
.0540

.0305
-.0211

.0103
.0092

.0877
.0778

-.1058

ET
7.4177

6.2344
7.7163

7.2626
7.7886

5.5099
8.3454

7.2067
6.8702

7.4569
8.0543

6.2297
9.3982

6.4506

MPH
91.74

99.38
88.64

93.73
89.14

120.81
80.86

94.38
103.93

85.41
84.07

108.56
76.00

106.89



23

15
31

21

13
29

25

17
33

20

12
28

24

16
32

721

1970X
3X04

6021
0X03

1X17
C476

51
6003

6X67
4X60

4X54
478

425
32

109
4209

6496
SX79

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

TURNER M

VIALL M
RINGEN T

Stahl A
Kovach S

KOOP R
MARTIN D

Rhoades K
Campbell L

STAHL R
MATHWICH G

KLUNGLAND S
EXNER B

PETERS N
Falcon D

BRUMMER S
Olson M

Schneidmiller B
SCHULTZ C

.0641

-.0019
2216

.1540
.1383

.0775
1213

.0731
.0395

.0637
.0496

-.0656
.0689

.1609
.0235

-.0308
.0443

.0073
.0785

8.1103

8.7598
7.0678

7.6543
8.6417

6.8800
6.5620

10.1987
6.8214

5.5927
6.9760

7.1076
7.7657

9.3391
9.0904

6.9762
6.8908

7.8094
6.6699

85.81

78.00
95.58

87.09
77.16

08.68
103.42

69.34
100.49

119.27
99.16

95.77
89.09

72.78
90.36

99.54
98.00

84.32
103.26
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10

30

11

BUSKIRK B

4X33 .043
7.397 92.16

LLOYD L

1X28 .080
6.213 108.30

Neiffer S

6X09
7.264

-.010
93.98

Viall J

94 A11
8.343 80.80

Kittleson D

7X57 118
7.081 118.61

CEBULSKI N

4X0C 112
7.295 95.06

BYE

LLOYD L

1X28 -.039
6.218 99.45
Viall J

94 .096
8.345 80.86
Kittleson D
7X57 -.015
7.181 94.70

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

NO BOX PRO
Viall J RINGEN T
94 .158 3X04 .073
8.356 81.01 7.162 86.29
STAHL R
. 6X67
Viall J STAHL R
94 .059 6X67 .038
18.376  80.94 5.651 111.03(]
Kittleson D STAHL R
7X57 154 6X67 .059
7.177 94.88 5,616 115.41
Viall J STAHL R
94 .096(|(6X67 .048
18.356  81.02[]5.613 115.65
EXNER B
478 .632
8.850 74.60
EXNER B
478 .210
1 7.794 89.06(]

BYE

Accutime

Sunday, Sep 21 2014 (05:13:41 PM) v4.7

JANKE M

17 .028
6.307 112.61[|
RINGEN T
3X04 .005
7.066  95.70]]
KOOP R

1X17 .033
6.899 98.40]
STAHL R

6X67 .038
5.624 117.80
EXNER B

478 .187
7.757 89.27]]
Olson M

4209 .183
6.966 97.64

JANKE M
17 .001
6.335 116.10
BYE
TURNER M
721 -.065
8.109 85.88
RINGEN T
3X04 .259
7.077 95.60
Stahl A
6021 .080
7.631 90.29
KOOP R
1X17 .047
6.891 98.10
Rhoades K
51 .028
10.126 70.30
HSTAHL R
6X67 .092
5.625 120.61
EXNER B
478 .054
7.723 88.76
PETERS N
425 .091
9.368 72.70
Olson M
4209 .319
6.929 97.89
HSchneidmiller
6496 -.009
7.790 87.60
BYE
BYE
BYE

BYE

23

31

13

17

20

12

24

16



